FILE NO. 74-25

BIDDER

PROPOSAL FOR

May 28, 2025

Jefferson Park Performance Stage for the Department of MOCAP
1 BOND/CHECK PRICE NO ADDENDUMS

BUYER- 5. Decker
NOTES

Northeast Ohio Trenching Service

Cook Paving

The Martini Construction

R.) Piatten

. Buddie Contracting

5°°

5%

5%

5%

5%

$306,978.00

$354,086.25

$349,800.00

$304,656.45

$384,930.00

READER- G. Hart
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- N, Price

Bid Pages not Signed



