PROPOSAL FOR

May 28, 2025

	Jefferson Park Performance Stage for the Department of MOCAP			
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	NOTES
Northeast Ohio Trenching Service	5%	\$306,978.00		
Cook Paving	5%	\$354,086.25		
The Martini Construction	5%	\$349,800.00		Bid Pages not Signed
R.J Platten	5%	\$304,656.45		
F. Buddie Contracting	5%	\$384,930.00	,	

READER- G. Hart MONITOR- G. Aston RECORDER- N. Price

1